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201505180001
62570

05/18/2015
10:08:22

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GONZALEZ
DIEDRE
LEEANN

201505190001
66060

05/19/2015
02:15:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOWERS
DUSTIN R

201505260001
73610

05/26/2015
03:34:14

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HELMS
DEBRA A

201506100001
93410

06/10/2015
08:58:39

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORVAT
CYNTHIA D

201507310002
62890

07/31/2015
10:14:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS
DEBORAH
BUTLER

201508060002
72010

08/06/2015
03:18:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMONT
MEGAN

201510130003
58320

10/13/2015
02:55:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HINCH KAREN
R

201511190003
99610

11/19/2015
09:41:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
LAURINDA S

201512230004
37020

12/23/2015
09:05:18

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLETON
KENYA

201501160000
17470

01/16/2015
01:33:45

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORMACK
JANE

201503200000
88170

03/20/2015
12:30:10

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MACHOVEC
RACHEL L

201503240000
91850

03/24/2015
08:55:41

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
LENORA
BARNES

201505050001
47460

05/05/2015
12:36:41

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCARVEY
MARY A

201507100002
33070

07/10/2015
09:45:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN
BETTY J



201508200002
89650

08/20/2015
09:25:04

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOK
SANDRA F

201509150003
22810

09/15/2015
11:46:43

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH JULIE
ANN

201511160003
95200

11/16/2015
10:04:04

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEBREE
CHRISTINA
NICOLE

201512020004
11370

12/02/2015
08:18:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANNAN
KATIE

201512300004
42570

12/30/2015
08:05:34

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHESON
DEBRA L


