Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505180001 62570	05/18/2015 10:08:22	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALEZ DIEDRE LEEANN						
201505190001 66060	05/19/2015 02:15:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOWERS DUSTIN R						
201505260001 73610	05/26/2015 03:34:14	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HELMS DEBRA A						
201506100001 93410	06/10/2015 08:58:39	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORVAT CYNTHIA D						
201507310002 62890	07/31/2015 10:14:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS DEBORAH BUTLER						
201508060002 72010	08/06/2015 03:18:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMONT MEGAN						
201510130003 58320	10/13/2015 02:55:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HINCH KAREN R						
201511190003 99610	11/19/2015 09:41:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS LAURINDA S						
201512230004 37020	12/23/2015 09:05:18	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLETON KENYA						
201501160000 17470	01/16/2015 01:33:45	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORMACK JANE						
201503200000 88170	03/20/2015 12:30:10	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MACHOVEC RACHEL L						
201503240000 91850	03/24/2015 08:55:41	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES LENORA BARNES						
201505050001 47460	05/05/2015 12:36:41	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARVEY MARY A						
201507100002 33070	07/10/2015 09:45:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN BETTY J						

	08/20/2015 09:25:04	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOK SANDRA F			
	09/15/2015 11:46:43	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH JULIE ANN			
201511160003 95200	11/16/2015 10:04:04	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEBREE CHRISTINA NICOLE			
201512020004 11370	12/02/2015 08:18:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANNAN KATIE			
201512300004 42570	12/30/2015 08:05:34	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHESON DEBRA L			